
Green Diamond Senior Men's Invitational 2024
Round 1 Leaderboard

Gross Results - Flighted Results

Division 1 Flight

Pos. Players Total
Gross Details

1 Nelson Thompson + Robert Watt 62 Gross Champions
2 Abdul Rafih + Derek D'Arcy 65 1st Gross (Retro)
3 Terry Moore + Terry Clarke 65 2nd Gross
4 John Worsley + Mike Worsley 65 3rd Gross
5 Rob Helmkay + Craig Hollett 66
6 Denis McGuire + Ken Ervanowitz 66
7 Nevin Jackson + Trevor Jordan 66
8 Blair Faulkner + Todd Thomander 66
9 Glenn Robinson + Aaron Nickerson 66

10 Bruce Smith + Joel Irvine 67
11 Darrell Kline + Robert Francis 67
12 Dave Murphy + Jay Foster 67
13 Danny Maxwell + Scotty Maxwell 68
14 Geoff Hunt + Ken Atkinson 68
15 Greg Hodgson + Rob Potter 68
16 Rod Lemmon + Scott Tofflemire 70
17 Ralph Bastarache + Geoff Farrell 70
18 Eric Boutilier + Paul Clark 70
19 Jamie McIsaac + Glenn Hussey 70
20 Fred Works + Tim McGarrigle 70
21 Bob Charron + Garrett Sears 70
22 Brent Jones + Michael Hutton 71
23 Kent Sorensen + Dean Landry 71
24 Mike Brine + Tony Cohoon 71
25 Steve Ingram + Rob Crawford 72
26 Greg Cream + Jason Chapman 73

Division 2 Flight

Pos. Players Total
Gross Details

1 Terry Baker + Dave Clarke 68 Net Champions
2 Ralph Brine + Wayne Talbot 70 1st Gross (Retro)
3 Dale MacPhee + Spud Arsenault 70 2nd Gross (Retro)
4 Butch Williams + Sandy Yuill 70 2N
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Green Diamond Senior Men's Invitational 2024
Round 1 Leaderboard

5 Bill Campbell + Jim Dickie 72 1N
6 Jack Shearer + Damien Dunn 72 3rd Gross (Retro)
7 Barry Yuill + Randy Rutherford 72
8 Grant Corkum + Wayne Fleet 73
9 Dave Arsenault + David Byrne 73

10 Ronald Gillis + William Fraser 73
11 Earle Atkinson + Robert George 73
12 Tom Walsh + Murray MacKay 74
13 Chris Weeks + Frank Engram 74
14 Gregory Shultz + Barry Crawford 75
15 Bob Young + Tony Dean 76
16 Richard Cook + Wayne Stoddard 76
17 Eric Bannerman + Carl Bannerman 76
18 Butch Borden + Jody Upham 76
19 John MacDonald + Rob Sperdakes 76
20 David Mattatall + Jim Forbes 77
21 Mike McGill + Roger Pryor 77
22 Barry Richardson + Mark Newcombe 78
23 Larry Tattrie + Harley Hunt 78
24 Roy Cleary + Laurie Cleveland 82
25 Wayne Myers + Kevin Webber 83
26 Doug Graham + Steve Mazur 83
27 Malcolm Mattatall + Darrell Richard 84
28 Michael Wall + Glen Forbes 88
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Round 1 Leaderboard

Net Results - Flighted Results

Division 1 Flight

Pos. Players Total
Net Details

1 Abdul Rafih + Derek D'Arcy 62
2 Nelson Thompson + Robert Watt 63
3 Darrell Kline + Robert Francis 63 1st Net
4 Nevin Jackson + Trevor Jordan 64 2nd Net
5 John Worsley + Mike Worsley 64
6 Danny Maxwell + Scotty Maxwell 65 3rd Net (Retro)
7 Fred Works + Tim McGarrigle 65
8 Denis McGuire + Ken Ervanowitz 65
9 Greg Hodgson + Rob Potter 65

10 Bruce Smith + Joel Irvine 65
11 Ralph Bastarache + Geoff Farrell 66
12 Geoff Hunt + Ken Atkinson 66
13 Blair Faulkner + Todd Thomander 66
14 Terry Moore + Terry Clarke 66
15 Dave Murphy + Jay Foster 66
16 Rod Lemmon + Scott Tofflemire 67
17 Brent Jones + Michael Hutton 67
18 Rob Helmkay + Craig Hollett 67
19 Mike Brine + Tony Cohoon 67
20 Eric Boutilier + Paul Clark 68
21 Jamie McIsaac + Glenn Hussey 68
22 Glenn Robinson + Aaron Nickerson 68
23 Bob Charron + Garrett Sears 68
24 Steve Ingram + Rob Crawford 69
25 Greg Cream + Jason Chapman 69
26 Kent Sorensen + Dean Landry 71

Division 2 Flight

Pos. Players Total
Net Details

1 Terry Baker + Dave Clarke 63
2 Bill Campbell + Jim Dickie 64 1st Net (Retro)
3 Dale MacPhee + Spud Arsenault 64 2G
4 Butch Williams + Sandy Yuill 64 2nd Net
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5 Tom Walsh + Murray MacKay 65 3rd Net (Retro)
6 Ralph Brine + Wayne Talbot 65 1G
7 Jack Shearer + Damien Dunn 66 3G
8 Barry Yuill + Randy Rutherford 66
9 Grant Corkum + Wayne Fleet 67

10 Dave Arsenault + David Byrne 67
11 Ronald Gillis + William Fraser 67

T12 Earle Atkinson + Robert George 68
T12 Chris Weeks + Frank Engram 68
14 Richard Cook + Wayne Stoddard 68
15 Mike McGill + Roger Pryor 68
16 John MacDonald + Rob Sperdakes 68
17 Bob Young + Tony Dean 69
18 Gregory Shultz + Barry Crawford 69
19 David Mattatall + Jim Forbes 69
20 Larry Tattrie + Harley Hunt 69
21 Barry Richardson + Mark Newcombe 70
22 Eric Bannerman + Carl Bannerman 71
23 Butch Borden + Jody Upham 71
24 Roy Cleary + Laurie Cleveland 73
25 Wayne Myers + Kevin Webber 74
26 Doug Graham + Steve Mazur 74
27 Malcolm Mattatall + Darrell Richard 76
28 Michael Wall + Glen Forbes 78
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Green Diamond Senior Men's Invitational 2024
Round 1 Leaderboard

Rangs - Rangs

Players Skins Purse Details

Trevor Jordan + Nevin Jackson 1 $250.00 Eagle on 15
Bob Charron + Garrett Sears 1 $250.00 Birdie on 6

Total Purse Allocated: $500.00
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Green Diamond Senior Men's Invitational 2024
Round 1 Leaderboard

Rangs - Rangs - Division 2

Players Skins Purse Details

Terry Baker + Dave Clarke 2 $173.00 Birdie on 8, Eagle on 15
Dale MacPhee + Spud Arsenault 1 $86.00 Birdie on 11
Grant Corkum + Wayne Fleet 1 $86.00 Birdie on 13
Barry Yuill + Randy Rutherford 1 $86.00 Birdie on 4
Earle Atkinson + Robert George 1 $86.00 Birdie on 9

Total Purse Allocated: $517.00
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